CITY BILLS APPROVED TO PAY 9-8-21

ABS

ALABAMA POWER

ALABAMA PEACE OFFICERS A&B FUND
B&R TRACTOR

BSN SPORTS

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD
BROWN’S CONCRETE

CLAY COUNTY AIRPORT AUTHORITY
CENTURYLINK

CITY AUTO PARTS

CLAY COUNTY MEDICAL CLINIC
CLAY COUNTY TIRE AND RETREAD
COLONIAL LIFE INS

DONNA’S AUTO PARTS

EAST CENTRAL GAS

GLOBE LIFE INS

GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS
HARRIS PLUMBING & ELECTRIC
HILL PETROLEUM

JON GARLICK

LEAF

LINEVILLE BUILDING SUPPLY
LINEVILLE WATER AND SEWER
LOWE’S

MD LIVE

MARK HEARD

MUNICIPAL SOFTWARE GROUP
NORTHEAST ALABAMA LAW ENFORCEMENT ACADEMY
PETTUS PAINT AND BODY

PITNEY BOWES

QUILL

SOUTHERN LINC

SOUTHERN STATES PBA

SURVIVAL ARMOR

TALLAPOOSA RIVER ELECTRIC COOP
THOMPSON TRACTOR

TRAFFIC SIGNS

$73.34
$12199.61
$30.00
$1150.14
$571.68
$4939.47
$450.00
$2500.00
$755.87
$471.22
$207.00
$15.00
$279.52
$137.98
$49.78
$337.97
$181.95
$80.00
$24.00
$200.00
$272.88
$531.87
$1730.34
$80.85
$100.00
$625.00
$1800.00
$2500.00
$750.00
$189.99
$88.97
$335.77
$115.00
$675.00
$110.64
$1108.20
$696.70



