CITY BILLS APPROVED TO PAY 9-8-21

ABS	\$73.34
ALABAMA POWER	\$12199.61
ALABAMA PEACE OFFICERS A&B FUND	\$30.00
B&R TRACTOR	\$1150.14
BSN SPORTS	\$571.68
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD	\$4939.47
BROWN'S CONCRETE	\$450.00
CLAY COUNTY AIRPORT AUTHORITY	\$2500.00
CENTURYLINK	\$755.87
CITY AUTO PARTS	\$471.22
CLAY COUNTY MEDICAL CLINIC	\$207.00
CLAY COUNTY TIRE AND RETREAD	\$15.00
COLONIAL LIFE INS	\$279.52
DONNA'S AUTO PARTS	\$137.98
EAST CENTRAL GAS	\$49.78
GLOBE LIFE INS	\$337.97
GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS	\$181.95
HARRIS PLUMBING & ELECTRIC	\$80.00
HILL PETROLEUM	\$24.00
JON GARLICK	\$200.00
LEAF	\$272.88
LINEVILLE BUILDING SUPPLY	\$531.87
LINEVILLE WATER AND SEWER	\$1730.34
LOWE'S	\$80.85
MD LIVE	\$100.00
MARK HEARD	\$625.00
MUNICIPAL SOFTWARE GROUP	\$1800.00
NORTHEAST ALABAMA LAW ENFORCEMENT ACADEMY	\$2500.00
PETTUS PAINT AND BODY	\$750.00
PITNEY BOWES	\$189.99
QUILL	\$88.97
SOUTHERN LINC	\$335.77
SOUTHERN STATES PBA	\$115.00
SURVIVAL ARMOR	\$675.00
TALLAPOOSA RIVER ELECTRIC COOP	\$110.64
THOMPSON TRACTOR	\$1108.20
TRAFFIC SIGNS	\$696.70